RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

RIO TINTO ORD GBPO0.10
ISIN: GB0007188757  WKN: 0718875

Overview

2024/04/09 08:01:23

Price 80.00

61.01 EUR

Difference (2] 0.23% (0.14) r
General attributes 70.00 | r “
ISIN GB0007188757 ll y Jb
Symbol RIO ] r 1'| ‘ i i
Exchange Hamburg 60.00 il L{ Fu”\ II 'J
Currency EUR % ﬂ i
Sector Energy / Commodities Lu‘lm‘ll ﬁr
Security type Stock 50,00 ]
Market cap (m) 76,547 EUR | MJ‘
Benchmark FTSE 100 Ir.|

40.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
S:I;r(‘ASK - 61.01 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 61.01 EUR
;T:;e (prev. day) 2(1)2; EEE gézrzzti?:r;;t;z:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 1 on instrument | on sector
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings o
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 B Axtienempfehlungen Global 2
Related Futures 23 2024/03/13 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Options - 2024/03/13 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=203418425,24982696,223808185,258179571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0007188757&ID_NOTATION=16187783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0007188757&ID_NOTATION=16187783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72b8a52dc71679ce3ab25c876d211dd306e5c5812965906cbf532390091ad9ec&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5695618f605199957&time=1712802032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee31e9e2a0667d9e75b7db100102996e7cc07a497cac4698f45fc64dab8b0556&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=83dea565d34832b64&time=1712802032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40c06e5e8964712686c87a1cd2963b9eee1a36b11844b37179ee719880a88309&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=600953b45c02155e4&time=1712802032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccf24d6a23b2ef90d94e8ff1acae871c66a62b1a0dd6fa54ce5d3f91aecf80c6&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=23d40d186de7ba6cf&time=1712802032&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b5c2a69210535d57eb711e71bb54bf24b056c534e6d3475cb0bbd3ecc6f7fb7&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3e236b580408416fc&time=1712802032&tool=RSC

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Details

2024/04/09 08:01:23

Price
61.01 EUR

Difference (] 0.23% (0.14)

General attributes

ISIN GB0007188757
Symbol RIO
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 76,547 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 61.01 EUR
High 61.01 EUR
Low 61.01 EUR
Close (prev. day) 60.87 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.94% -0.51% -9.75%
Perf (abs.)  +3.42 -0.31 -6.59
Beta 1.25 1.28 1.19
Volatility 21.81 26.23 32.45
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a0.00
70.00 | r
60.00
50.00

40.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 61.59 EUR 3.71
09

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 61.76 EUR 1.83
09

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:55 61.65 EUR 0.10
09

SIX Swiss 2022/07/ 17:35 80.84 CHF 0.00

Exchange 29

Munich 2024/04/ 08:06 60.88 EUR 0.00

60.08 EUR (30

58.94 EUR (115

62.74 EUR (153

60.40 EUR (106

68.03 EUR (2024/01/02
55.63 EUR (2024/03/11
68.03 EUR (2024/01/02

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
53.40 EUR (2023/08/16)

Number of
trades

595

299

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16187783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4002268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15554738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588281
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527272
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
09

2024/04/
05

17:35

08:01

08:01

16:46

15:46

19:32

08:06

18:00

5,251.00 GBp 11,972.14

61.01 EUR

61.01 EUR

61.62 EUR

67.415 USD

61.40 EUR

60.88 EUR

57.707 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.34

0.06

0.00

0.00

0.00

13,717
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493255
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629083

RIO TINTO ORD GBP0.10

Company profile

Company Logo

RioTinto

Contact Details
RIO TINTO PLC

6 St. James's Square - SW1Y 4AD London
Telefon: +44-20-7781-2000

Fax: +44-20-7781-1800

E-mail: -

ERSTE
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jakob
Stausholm
Adam Burley
Alfred Barrios
Andy Hodges
Angelina Mehta
Bold Baatar
Isabelle
Deschamps
James Martin
Jérdbme
Pécresse
Kellie Parker
Laura Brooks
Mark Davies
Matthew Holcz
Nigel Steward
Simon Farry
Simon Trott
Sinead
Kaufman

Stephen Allen

Tolga
Egrilmezer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dominic Barton
Benjamin Wyatt
Dean Dalla
Valle

James O'Rourke
Jennifer Nason
Kaisa Hietala
Martina Merz
Ngaire Woods
Peter
Cunningham
Simon Henry
Simon McKeon
Susan Lloyd-

Hurwitz
William Laidlaw

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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